
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= INVERNESS
HEIGHTS SHOPPING CENTER LP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200505040002
13330

05/04/2005
11:53:48

INVERNESS
HEIGHTS
SHOPPING
CENTER LP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MERRILL
LYNCH
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

200505040002
13310

200505040002
13300

05/04/2005
11:53:45

INVERNESS
HEIGHTS
SHOPPING
CENTER LP

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

THIRD CREEK
LLC

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

200505040002
13310

05/04/2005
11:53:46

INVERNESS
HEIGHTS
SHOPPING
CENTER LP

Grantor MORTGAGE MERRILL
LYNCH
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

200505040002
13320

05/04/2005
11:53:47

INVERNESS
HEIGHTS
SHOPPING
CENTER LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERRILL
LYNCH
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79
Sub:CYPRESS
EQUITIES
ADDITION TO
HOOVER

200505120002
28700

05/12/2005
10:01:40

INVERNESS
HEIGHTS
SHOPPING
CENTER LP

Grantor AGREEMENT MERRILL
LYNCH
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


