Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= INVERNESS HEIGHTS SHOPPING CENTER LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505040002 13330	05/04/2005 11:53:48	INVERNESS HEIGHTS SHOPPING CENTER LP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING INC					200505040002 13310	
200505040002 13300	05/04/2005 11:53:45	INVERNESS HEIGHTS SHOPPING CENTER LP	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	THIRD CREEK LLC			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES ADDITION TO HOOVER
200505040002 13310	05/04/2005 11:53:46	INVERNESS HEIGHTS SHOPPING CENTER LP	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING INC			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES ADDITION TO HOOVER
200505040002 13320	05/04/2005 11:53:47	INVERNESS HEIGHTS SHOPPING CENTER LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING INC			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79 Sub:CYPRESS EQUITIES ADDITION TO HOOVER
200505120002 28700	05/12/2005 10:01:40	INVERNESS HEIGHTS SHOPPING CENTER LP	Grantor	AGREEMENT	MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING INC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

-